Data sheet DS/TSM800–EN
TSM800
Multipoint temperature sensor
For continuous production process
vessels in the Oil & Gas, Petrochemicals
and chemicals industries
Measurement made easy
Designed to suit the application

 TSM800 | Multipoint temperature sensor | DS/TSM800–EN 7
Ordering guide
O Main code
Sensor TSM800 X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X
Hazardous area
Safe Area
IECEX ia
IECEX d
ATEX ia
ATEX d
FM intrinsically safe
FM flame-proof
FMc intrinsically safe
FMc flame-proof
0 0
1 1
1 2
2 1
2 2
3 1
3 2
4 1
4 2
Design style
Compact thermocouple
Flexible thermocouple
Guided tube replaceable thermocouple
Medusa Thermocouple
Medusa RTD
Customer specific
C T
F T
G T
M T
M R
Z 9
Total length
Concentric longest length in mm L n n n n n
Material source restrictions
None
Only European Union or US materials
Other
Y 0
E 1
Z 9
Measuring points
Number of measuring points N n n
Quotation number
Quotation number provided by PMU
Contact us
D
S
/T
S
M
80
0–
E
N
07
.2
01
4ABB Limited
Process Automation
Salterbeck Trading Estate
Workington
Cumbria CA14 5DS
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1946 830 611
Fax: +44 (0)1946 832 661
ABB Inc.
Process Automation